
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P 4/5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RED POLLARD Last start winner WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 3P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 530717 7/4258

 2 SAKEYNA Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1A. Foley 497377 5/4195

 3 TREASURE CHEST Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1Y 4/1/2L. Walker 492144 12/6300

 4 EXHILARTES Weighted points score BGC, 02/05/2021, R6, 3 5P 1P 5P 4/1/2J. Gallaway 526379 5/4201

 5 SUNSET SAL Last start winner TAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Austin 525245 4/2193

 6 PEGASUS PAL Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2183

 7 CANDY KAOS Last start Country winner WAU, 23/01/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/4D. Craig 529669 2/0187

 8 ASTON AJAX 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1B. Taylor 519462 8/3153

 9 KIARNI IVY Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 7P 5Y 4P 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/495

 10 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4P 1P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2219

 11 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 495650 11/9192

 12 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522085 11/8183

 13 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3170

 14 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 4/0162

 15 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 1P 5/3R. Ulrick 534382 3/1153

 16 PHOENIX FACE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1150

 17 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/1145

 18 BOOSTED EGO Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4C. Last 522437 3/0144

 19 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R2, M 5M 3M 6Y 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 7/2127

 20 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2M. Turner 522719 3/2124

 21 URUNGA GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1Y 2Y 5/3A. Zarb 534383 5/1116

 22 KEY KEY Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R10, P 4P 2Y 6P 5/3C. Last 508271 2/1114

 23 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R4, Y (FEL)P 3Y 1P 5/4R. Stone 532838 1/0112

 24 KING'S DECISION 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/02/2020, R5, D 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/4C. Last 477535 6/0110

 25 FAST CHLOE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 21/04/2021, R9, 3 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Cuneo 523301 2/0108

 26 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8103

 27 OH FIVE SURPRISE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3R. Milton 521018 4/199

 28 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6Y 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 29 CABERNET MERLOT Weighted points score IPS, 28/04/2021, R9, 3 5P 5P 8P 5/4M. Cuneo 519984 2/084
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P 4/5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 RAPID COMBUSTION 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/281

 31 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/080

 32 GET ON VALLEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/4J. Goddard 495299 7/078

 33 MOOKIE SOX Weighted points score IPS, 04/05/2021, R5, 3 4P 7P 8P 5/3M. Cuneo 491354 5/175

 34 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 8P 6Y 3Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/074

 35 SEEKING QUALITY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Fogarty 525683 1/069

 36 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 384 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FENNEL Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4J. Goddard 532434 2/0234

 2 TAHLEE GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 4P 1P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2219

 3 DAYSEA'S JOEY Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3N. Dacey 536692 2/1190

 4 CANDY KAOS Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2P 1P 5/4D. Craig 529669 2/0187

 5 SKETCHY TRAPDOOR Grade order Grade 5 6Y 2Y 3P 5/4J. Carter 529977 1/0180

 6 TWO SPOT GAMBLE Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 1P 5/2N. Dacey 530329 3/2177

 7 KERMADEC Grade order Grade 5 3P 8P 6P 5/2J. King 526384 3/2174

 8 HIDE THE CASH Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3M. Cuneo 527478 3/1174

 9 CRAZY CASEY Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1Y 1P 5/3R. Ulrick 534382 3/1153

 10 KEMPSEY BOY Grade order Grade 5 1Y 1Y 4P 5/4B. Dwyer 536673 3/0151

 11 CHAD'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 8P 3P 4P 5/4B. Taylor 528677 1/0150

 12 PHOENIX FACE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 1P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1150

 13 MISS SUPERSONIC Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 3Y 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/1145

 14 BOOSTED EGO Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 1P 5/4C. Last 522437 3/0144

 15 BAD BOY SMOOTH Grade order Grade 5 5P 4Y 1Y 5/4B. Smoothy 529276 2/0135

 16 KINGSTON HOUND Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/2D. Mcgeachie 522732 3/2126

 17 BAGO GO GO 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1Y 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 2/0125

 18 ZARABELLA Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 5P 5/2M. Turner 522719 3/2124

 19 MADDY NORTHCOTT Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 4Y 5/4J. Carter 535841 1/0124

 20 REJECT SHOPPER Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 3Y 5/4J. Goddard 529271 1/0121

 21 KEY KEY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 6P 5/3C. Last 508271 2/1114

 22 COSMIC FLIGHT 1 Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 3Y 1P 5/4R. Stone 532838 1/0112

 23 VICTOR SANNETTE Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 6P 5/4K. Johnson 538628 1/0109

 24 ZIPPING LIAM Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4D. Solomon 517685 1/0108

 25 FAST CHLOE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Cuneo 523301 2/0108

 26 SIENNA'S ACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 7P 5/2M. Jobson 528093 3/2105

 27 SWEET SUNSHINE 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 1Y 8P 5/3B. Smoothy 529275 3/1100

 28 MARJANOVIC 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 7P 4P 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/093

 29 CABERNET MERLOT Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/4M. Cuneo 519984 2/084

 30 TINY SPARKLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/080

 31 SWEET ARI 1 Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4Y 7P 5/2R. Streatfield 526985 3/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 384 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TAP OUT TINY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/077

 33 LANSDOWNE BOY 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 6Y 3Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/074

 34 BARNABY'S CHOICE 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 4Y 7P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/071

 35 SEEKING QUALITY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Fogarty 525683 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNSET SAL Last start winner TAR, 07/05/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 7P 5/2B. Austin 525245 4/2193

 2 PEGASUS PAL Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2G. Kelly 497001 8/2183

 3 CANDY KAOS Last start Country winner WAU, 23/01/2021, R4, Y 1Y 2P 1P 5/4D. Craig 529669 2/0187

 4 ASTON AJAX 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 3P 5/1B. Taylor 519462 8/3153

 5 KIARNI IVY Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 7P 5Y 4P 5/1T. Roche 523994 5/495

 6 TAHLEE GIRL 2 Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R10, Y 4Y 4P 1P 5/2M. Bowe 528190 3/2219

 7 WILD FLAMES Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 2P 5/1L. Walker 495650 11/9192

 8 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 06/05/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522085 11/8183

 9 KATE'S THE ONE Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1L. Walker 527547 5/3170

 10 THANKS FOR THAT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/4B. Smoothy 527734 4/0162

 11 CRAZY CASEY Weighted points score MUS, 16/05/2021, R10, Y 5Y 1Y 1P 5/3R. Ulrick 534382 3/1153

 12 PHOENIX FACE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/3R. Mumford 521341 2/1150

 13 MISS SUPERSONIC Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 3Y 5/3K. Heuston 529315 3/1145

 14 BOOSTED EGO Weighted points score GBN, 09/04/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 1P 5/4C. Last 522437 3/0144

 15 ROSEETA VALLEY Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R2, M 5M 3M 6Y 5/2B. Smoothy 491166 7/2127

 16 ZARABELLA Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 5P 5/2M. Turner 522719 3/2124

 17 URUNGA GIRL 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1Y 2Y 5/3A. Zarb 534383 5/1116

 18 KEY KEY Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R10, P 4P 2Y 6P 5/3C. Last 508271 2/1114

 19 COSMIC FLIGHT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 13/02/2021, R4, Y (FEL)P 3Y 1P 5/4R. Stone 532838 1/0112

 20 KING'S DECISION 2 Weighted points score TAR, 29/02/2020, R5, D 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/4C. Last 477535 6/0110

 21 FAST CHLOE 2 Weighted points score IPS, 21/04/2021, R9, 3 6P 8P 6P 5/4M. Cuneo 523301 2/0108

 22 KIARNI JACK Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8103

 23 OH FIVE SURPRISE 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3R. Milton 521018 4/199

 24 RED RIDDLE Weighted points score KEM, 08/05/2021, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6Y 5/1J. Carter 495955 9/585

 25 CABERNET MERLOT Weighted points score IPS, 28/04/2021, R9, 3 5P 5P 8P 5/4M. Cuneo 519984 2/084

 26 RAPID COMBUSTION 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2S. Towers 522033 4/281

 27 TINY SPARKLE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4K. Schmitzer 524934 2/080

 28 GET ON VALLEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/4J. Goddard 495299 7/078

 29 MOOKIE SOX Weighted points score IPS, 04/05/2021, R5, 3 4P 7P 8P 5/3M. Cuneo 491354 5/175

 30 LANSDOWNE BOY 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 8P 6Y 3Y 5/4B. Dwyer 536376 1/074

 31 SEEKING QUALITY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4K. Fogarty 525683 1/069
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 ANGRY MONSOON Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/1N. Goodwin 507535 6/360
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P MDN 384 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK GHOST Last start placegetter TAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 2Y M/1R. Stone 536172 0/0140

 2 EMMY DRIVEN 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MBR, 09/04/2021, R2, PR1

APK, 25/03/2021, R2, CTA

2P 5P 2P M/1J. Carter 530202 0/0116

 3 BAD BOY SLASH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 5Y 6Y 2Y M/1J. Goddard 533761 0/096

 4 LORAIN'S BOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 14/04/2021, R1, P 6P 2P 5Y M/1D. Mcgeachie 529596 0/094

 5 EMMY'S ME MUM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 7Y 2Y M/1K. Heuston 532806 0/088

 6 TOOL TIME TOMMY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 01/05/2021, R2, Y 8Y 4Y 2Y M/1K. Heuston 532804 0/074

 7 KIARNI KURT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts KEM, 01/05/2021, R6, Y 6P 3Y (FEL)P M/1T. Roche 538861 0/070

 8 ROYAL REDEEMER First start M/1B. Smoothy 537447 0/00

 9 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1G. Masterson 536401 0/070

 10 KIARNI MICHAEL Weighted points score KEM, 01/05/2021, R5, Y 4Y 7P 8P M/1T. Roche 538862 0/042

 11 LIAR'S EYES Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R2, Y 6Y 8Y M/1K. Heuston 537699 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 457 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOMINANT DAN Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2S. Atkins 523892 10/5135

 2 DAYSEA'S JIMMY Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3N. Dacey 536693 8/1300

 3 RITZA WILLIAM Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 529688 5/1264

 4 BREAK AND ENTER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4M. Cuneo 527481 7/0234

 5 PASS THE SAUCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 5P 5/3A. Monaghan 508577 8/1213

 6 WILSON PLACE Grade order Grade 5 2P 1Y 3Y 5/3M. Bowe 531446 5/1208

 7 WILLINA GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4R. Milton 533372 5/0177

 8 KING SUMNER Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 5C 5/1J. King 526382 5/3170

 9 THANKS FOR THAT 3 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 4/1162

 10 DOUBLE BONUS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 4P 5/3E. Harris 525206 6/1135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P 5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KUNDABUNG Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R9, P 3P 3Y 1Y 5/1L. Walker 530485 6/3214

 2 PASS THE SAUCE 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 5P 5/3A. Monaghan 508577 8/1213

 3 KEY BOB Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 6P 5/2S. Atkins 536672 5/2198

 4 TWO POINTS AWAY Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3A. Monaghan 508579 7/1171

 5 THANKS FOR THAT 1 Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3B. Smoothy 527734 4/1162

 6 MARJANOVIC 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 12/05/2021, R9, P 2Y 7P 4P 5/4J. Carter 525753 2/093

 7 SWEET ARI 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 5Y 4Y 7P 5/4R. Streatfield 526985 3/078

 8 GET ON VALLEY 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 12/05/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 7Y 5/4J. Goddard 495299 7/078

 9 TAP OUT TINY 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 6P 5P 6Y 5/4G. Kelly 523010 3/077

 10 BARNABY'S CHOICE 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 6Y 4Y 7P 5/4G. Kelly 528850 1/071

 11 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score TAR, 07/05/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4D. Solomon 525604 2/0204

 12 PHOENIX FACE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 17/03/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4R. Mumford 521341 2/0150

 13 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4N. Goodwin 527546 2/0138

 14 SUPER ATHLETIC Weighted points score GAR, 15/05/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0135

 15 HEATHCOTE GEM Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R9, P 7P 7Y 5P 5/4N. Goodwin 527545 1/0134

 16 BAGO GO GO 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R9, P 4P 1Y 3Y 5/4G. Streatfield 508632 2/0125

 17 URUNGA GIRL 2 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 5P 1Y 2Y 5/4A. Zarb 534383 5/0116

 18 KING'S DECISION 1 Weighted points score TAR, 29/02/2020, R5, D 4Y 4Y 3Y 5/4C. Last 477535 6/0110

 19 DARLING DISPLAY Weighted points score CAP, 16/05/2021, R7, 5 7P 6P 3P 5/4E. Harris 522083 7/0108

 20 OH FIVE SURPRISE 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2R. Milton 521018 4/299

 21 RAPID COMBUSTION 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R10, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4S. Towers 522033 4/081

 22 GLENIDOL GIRL Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R8, P 6P 7P 7C 5/4L. Gaffney 494754 2/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P MDN 457 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY SANNETTE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 07/05/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 7Y 5/4K. Johnson 538629 1/0116

 2 QUIRKY GONE WILD Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5/4M. Cuneo 529927 1/0151

 3 WHITE RUBY Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P 2P 5Y 4Y M/1V. Byrnes 519583 0/0102

 4 WINGED DOMINANCE Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 6P M/1S. Atkins 538305 0/098

 5 CHARLIE RUBBLE Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 3P M/1M. Cuneo 522723 0/092

 6 CLANDA'S COMET Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 7P M/1R. Stone 531337 0/072

 7 FIRE FLY ELVIS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 27/04/2021, R2, 3 4P 4P 2P M/1M. Cuneo 532390 0/0106

 8 SMILEY'S BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 07/05/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 5Y M/1A. Zarb 536374 0/096

 9 HIGHLIGHT REEL 2 Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P 5P M/1P. Young 534529 0/050

 10 WHAT A KNIGHT 3 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1G. Masterson 536401 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P 2 384 NONE
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 1 BOONA LAD Weighted points score IPS, 21/04/2021, R10, 3 8P 8P 4P 2/1/2M. Cuneo 478666 11/6129
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 1 VICIOUS Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 2P (FEL)P 1P 3/1/1D. Solomon 534260 6/5267

 2 ROY RIP Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 3/1/2J. Carter 528619 8/6258
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAU Friday, 21 May 2021

P 2 457 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TIGRESS EYE Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 3P 2/1/1R. Milton 520946 16/4315

 2 BILL BATH Last start placegetter WAU, 12/05/2021, R3, P 2P 1Y 2Y 2/1/1P. Mattress 494362 13/8214
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON AJAX 2 Weighted points score BGC, 16/05/2021, R7, 3 8P 7P 3P 4/1/2B. Taylor 519462 8/4153
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMMY DRIVEN 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MBR, 09/04/2021, R2, PR1

APK, 25/03/2021, R2, CTA

2P 5P 2P M/1J. Carter 530202 0/0116

 2 HIGHLIGHT REEL 1 Unplaced after 1 start WAU, 12/05/2021, R1, P 5P M/1P. Young 534529 0/050

 3 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Weighted points score WAU, 12/05/2021, R2, P 5P 7P 6P M/1G. Masterson 536401 0/070
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